–1– ASCTB193E   201702-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Slim (7.2mm .283inch),
1 Form A 5A power relay LD-P RELAYS (ALDP)
Contact arrangement Rated voltage Part No.
Standard packing
Carton Case
1 Form A
  5V DC ALDP105W
100 pcs. 500 pcs.
  6V DC ALDP106W
  9V DC ALDP109W
12V DC ALDP112W
18V DC ALDP118W
24V DC ALDP124W
Protective construction: Sealed type
20.5
.807
15.3